
 

Contacts – Course & CLSS Schedulers 

 

School/College School Approver Contact Email 
College of Arts and Sciences Gylla Lucky & Susie Picar gylla@miami.edu  

spicar@miami.edu  
College of Engineering Ailen Parera-Ruggiero & Nina Miville apruggiero@miami.edu 

ndecario1@miami.edu 
Division of Continuing & International Education Patti Girardi (IEP & Non-Credit) pgirardi@miami.edu 
Frost School of Music Marilyn Vazquez-Aparicio & Eva Alonso maparicio@miami.edu 

emalonso@miami.edu 
Graduate Medical  Maya Kono & Santos Cayetano  mkono@med.miami.edu 

s.cayetano@med.miami.edu  
Graduate School Sabrina Mendoza & Alex Mas  sabrinamendoza@miami.edu 

amas@miami.edu 
Miami Herbert Business School Lori Pryor (GRAD), Vanessa Kania (GRAD) & 

Priscilla Rivera (UGRD) 
lpryor@bus.miami.edu 
v.kania@miami.edu 
privera@bus.miami.edu 

Rosenstiel School of Marine, Atmospheric, and 
Earth Science 

Whitney Nolton (UGRD), Ruth Goodin (URGRD), 
Kristina Santana & Kela McEntee (GRAD) 

ruthgoodin@miami.edu 
wnolton@miami.edu 
ksantana@miami.edu 
kela@miami.edu 

School of Architecture Nicole Hejazi nhejazi@miami.edu 
School of Communication Kristen Richards or Luis Herrera k.jacks@miami.edu 

lherrera@miami.edu 
School of Education and Human Development Ana Campos a.campos@miami.edu 
School of Law Terrell West t.west1@miami.edu 
School of Nursing and Health Studies Jude Dhaiti & Andres Farfan jdhaiti@miami.edu 

axf1916@miami.edu 
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